
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293003390 EMANUELLE MARIANO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 11/07/2008 GRUPO 1 28 28 56 5 Reclassificado

293010615 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 30/10/2008 GRUPO 1 24 32 56 6 Reclassificado

293006387 RAPHAEL DOS SANTOS RAMOS CORDEIRO 17/02/2009 GRUPO 1 24 28 52 7 Reclassificado

293010439 GUSTAVO PEREIRA DA SILVA 21/02/2009 GRUPO 1 24 28 52 8 Reclassificado

293013915 IANDRA RICAS DA COSTA MACHADO 11/08/2009 GRUPO 1 16 24 40 9 Reclassificado

293006424 PEDRO LUCAS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 25/11/2008 GRUPO 2 40 36 76 7 Reclassificado

293000569 MARIA EDUARDA GOMES ALVES 14/01/2009 GRUPO 2 40 32 72 8 Reclassificado

293005323 VINÍCIUS RIBEIRO RODRIGUES 11/04/2008 GRUPO 2 36 36 72 9 Reclassificado

293009506 JÚLIA DE AMARAL OLIVEIRA 14/08/2008 GRUPO 2 32 40 72 10 Reclassificado

293005786 ANA CARLA MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 03/11/2008 GRUPO 2 36 32 68 11 Reclassificado

293005976 MATHEUS DA SILVA PASCHOAL 01/04/2009 GRUPO 2 32 36 68 12 Reclassificado

293006392 RYAN FERNANDES DO AMARAL 30/10/2008 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 13 Reclassificado

293006214 KAIO GOUVEA PEREIRA 18/11/2008 GRUPO 4 44 36 80 7 Reclassificado

293012495 KIVIA FLOR DA SILVA 25/07/2008 GRUPO 4 36 44 80 8 Reclassificado

293006418 MARYANNE SOUZA FIGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 05/04/2008 GRUPO 4 28 48 76 9 Reclassificado

293005097 BRENDA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS CARDOZO 17/02/2009 GRUPO 4 48 24 72 10 Reclassificado

293011396 RYCHARD LOROSA BARBOSA 03/12/2008 GRUPO 4 44 28 72 11 Reclassificado

293010053 GABRIELY KAMILLY DE CARVALHO ABREU 31/10/2008 GRUPO 6 32 24 56 7 Reclassificado

293002941 ANA CLARA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 31/10/2008 GRUPO 6 28 28 56 8 Reclassificado

293010524 MARIA EDUARDA ARRUDA T. DE ALMEIDA 05/11/2008 GRUPO 6 24 24 48 9 Reclassificado

293006799 LYAN JOAQUIM DANIEL DA SILVA PEQUENO 04/03/2008 GRUPO 6 20 28 48 10 Reclassificado

293012341 DANIEL DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 01/06/2007 GRUPO 6 8 24 32 11 Reclassificado

293001198 JOÃO GUILHERME LUDOLF LEAL 03/09/2008 GRUPO 8 12 44 56 7 Reclassificado

293012479 KAUAN ALVES MODESTO 29/01/2009 GRUPO 8 24 28 52 8 Reclassificado

293006765 ISAAC MONEDEIRO DE CASTRO CERQUEIRA 08/12/2008 GRUPO 8 28 20 48 9 Reclassificado
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293006622 KARLA SUPIMPA LEAL 30/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 37 Reclassificado

293006623 ANDREY FERNANDES ROSA DA SILVA 06/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 38 Reclassificado

293012010 ILANA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 25/03/2009 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 39 Reclassificado

293004985 THIERRY OYENOWO SIQUEIRA TOMOLA 04/09/2009 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 40 Reclassificado

293010923 EDUARDO THEMTEO DOS SANTOS 01/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 41 Reclassificado

293001425 FRANCISCO PIRANGI DA SILVA 11/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 42 Reclassificado

293005930 PEDRO CELESTRINO ALMADA 03/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 43 Reclassificado

293008675 MATEUS VITORINO DA COSTA PEREIRA 02/05/2008 GRUPO 9 52 28 80 44 Reclassificado

293001047 MIGUEL PEIXOTO FONSECA 27/05/2008 GRUPO 9 52 28 80 45 Reclassificado

293012257 IGOR BORGES FIGUEIRA 15/11/2008 GRUPO 9 52 28 80 46 Reclassificado

293006640 ANA CLARA SERENO BARBOSA 12/11/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 47 Reclassificado

293006214 KAIO GOUVEA PEREIRA 18/11/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 48 Reclassificado

293006641 STÉPHANY DAS CHAGAS SOUZA 02/12/2008 GRUPO 2 36 28 64 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005120 AGATHA VITÓRIA NOGUEIRA DE LIMA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 2 28 36 64 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003555 ANA GABRIELLA DA SILVA BRAGA 29/10/2009 GRUPO 2 40 20 60 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005984 CARLOS DANYLO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 26/02/2008 GRUPO 2 28 32 60 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000403 MATHEUS CARDOSO DA SILVA 04/01/2008 GRUPO 2 24 36 60 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005143 JOÃO GABRIEL PEREIRA RAMALHO SILVA 22/03/2009 GRUPO 2 20 40 60 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006919 GUILHERME RIBEIRO LUERCIO 12/02/2009 GRUPO 2 40 16 56 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006706 PEDRO PAULO CARDOSO DA SILVA MARTINS 03/02/2009 GRUPO 2 32 24 56 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001176 STEPHANNY CRISTINE DA CONCEIÇÃO ARAÚJO 04/10/2007 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011767 MIGUEL DA SILVA PEREIRA 22/10/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010718 RYAN GOMES DA SILVA 18/12/2008 GRUPO 2 28 28 56 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013352 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO SANTANA 17/02/2009 GRUPO 2 20 36 56 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007542 GEISILAINE CESAR BATISTA 28/03/2007 GRUPO 2 16 40 56 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004527 STEFFANY GOMES MENDES 07/08/2008 GRUPO 2 36 16 52 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005763 ANA BEATRIZ BRAGA DE SOUZA 18/06/2008 GRUPO 2 32 20 52 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006769 BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 04/07/2008 GRUPO 2 32 20 52 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011752 PEDRO AUGUSTO MARTINS 13/05/2008 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006498 KAIQUE DIAS DA SILVA 16/10/2008 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001456 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 13/11/2008 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003320 ELIAS GABRIEL ARANTES BENTO 15/11/2008 GRUPO 2 24 28 52 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000799 PYETRO MENDES DA SILVA 01/12/2008 GRUPO 2 20 32 52 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005803 ANA CLARA NEVES OLIVEIRA 25/02/2007 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006558 PAULO ROBERTO DE PAULA CAMPOS 17/12/2008 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006751 LUIZ MOURA DUARTI DAMASCENO 11/06/2007 GRUPO 2 24 16 40 37 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293001234 UANALYNE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 2 20 20 40 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003312 KYRIAN EMANUELE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 17/01/2009 GRUPO 2 16 24 40 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006637 LUCAS GABRIEL DA SILVA GURGEL 25/04/2007 GRUPO 2 16 20 36 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002982 MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 2 8 28 36 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003041 WENDEL DA SILVA SANTOS 23/04/2008 GRUPO 2 4 28 32 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011351 KAUÃ RAMOS DA COSTA 20/12/2008 GRUPO 4 36 32 68 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006076 ANA LETICIA BRESSAN RODRIGUES 10/12/2008 GRUPO 4 36 28 64 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003392 MARIA CLARA DE MOURA MOREIRA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 4 32 32 64 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006049 GUILHERME MAIA DA COSTA 22/07/2008 GRUPO 4 28 36 64 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006994 DAVI BRITO DOS SANTOS 02/10/2008 GRUPO 4 28 36 64 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014647 RAYANE VIRGÍNIA DA SILVA ROCHA 02/03/2008 GRUPO 4 36 24 60 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006504 GABRIEL GONÇALVES MARINS 02/01/2009 GRUPO 4 32 28 60 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006378 KAUAI MASSAMBANE FREITAS 31/12/2008 GRUPO 4 28 32 60 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007430 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES 03/07/2007 GRUPO 4 20 40 60 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006286 FERNANDA DA SILVA LISBOA 21/04/2008 GRUPO 4 32 24 56 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006545 MARIA EDUARDA NUNES TEIXEIRA 23/01/2009 GRUPO 4 32 24 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006510 THOMAS JEFERSON DIAS VIEIRA 12/01/2009 GRUPO 4 20 36 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013730 ANA CLARA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE TEIXEIRA 31/03/2009 GRUPO 4 28 24 52 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012603 SAMIRA COSTA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 26/11/2008 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001199 MARYA CLARA SANGLARD TAVARES LANDIN 30/01/2008 GRUPO 4 28 20 48 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006651 YOHANA FLAVIO MORAES LEAO 13/09/2008 GRUPO 4 24 24 48 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010643 BRAYAN TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 17/08/2007 GRUPO 4 20 28 48 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006100 BRYAN TORRES DE ARAÚJO 27/02/2009 GRUPO 4 16 28 44 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006429 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 11/02/2009 GRUPO 4 12 32 44 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007063 ELISA VITÓRIA GABRIEL DA SILVA 22/01/2006 GRUPO 4 20 20 40 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004161 EDUARDO DE FIGUEIREDO BAPTISTA 19/05/2008 GRUPO 4 12 28 40 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006837 SAMUEL PAULINO DO NASCIMENTO 25/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004852 ÍSIS CARVALHO DOS REIS GREGÓRIO FELICIANO 03/01/2009 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011035 LISLANE ALMEIDA CHAGAS 29/03/2009 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002960 VICTOR GABRIEL PEREIRA RODRIGUES PARAISO 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006096 ISADORA PEREIRA ANTONIO 12/06/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008642 ANNA LUIZA VILAS FERREIRA 22/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014922 JOÃO RODRIGO MIRANDA DA SILVA 11/01/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012676 KAUÃ BOTELHO DOS PRASERES 07/04/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012495 KIVIA FLOR DA SILVA 25/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000292 JHONATAN FINTELMAN DA SILVA 05/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 58 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293007685 JOÃO PEDRO DE ANDRADE ROCHA 19/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008539 MIGUEL ELLER CARAPETICOW 11/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006619 EDUARDO DA SILVA ROCHA 14/11/2008 GRUPO 9 52 24 76 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009173 PIETRO LIMA DE NORMANDO 20/02/2009 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006001 BRUNA DE LIMA CYPRIANO 13/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006424 PEDRO LUCAS RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 25/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010174 IZABELLA VITÓRIA CORDEIRO DE MACEDO 12/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014986 JOÃO VÍCTOR GOMES DE SOUZA 16/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003718 MARIA EDUARDA DE SANTANA SANTOS 30/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009930 JOÃO PAULO NOGUEIRA SALLES JÚNIOR 17/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001770 JULYA BARBOSA DE SOUSA 18/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005593 GUILHERME FRANÇA DA SILVA 21/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 44 76 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008248 LUIZ GUSTAVO FERREIRA CAPITÃO PINTO 23/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 44 76 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006030 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 08/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 44 76 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006418 MARYANNE SOUZA FIGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 05/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28 48 76 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008852 ENZO GUIMARÃES ALFANO 02/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 48 76 74 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002261 NICOLE DE SANTANA FRANCISCO 27/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 48 76 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010327 JOÃO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 05/05/2009 GRUPO 9 28 48 76 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005097 BRENDA DE SOUZA MEDEIROS CARDOZO 17/02/2009 GRUPO 9 48 24 72 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011396 RYCHARD LOROSA BARBOSA 03/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001200 JULIANA KEVILIN AUGUSTO SILVA 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002274 SOFIA DOS SANTOS DE SOUSA 24/11/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011896 THYAGO MARTINS DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA MOREIRA 30/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 81 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000569 MARIA EDUARDA GOMES ALVES 14/01/2009 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005323 VINÍCIUS RIBEIRO RODRIGUES 11/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 83 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006816 KAMYLLE VICTÓRIA FERNANDES DA SILVA 13/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014832 PEDRO LUCAS DA ROCHA SILVA 05/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005099 DAVI DOS SANTOS FERNANDES DE SOUZA 11/01/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013660 ANA LUIZA DA SILVA ROCHA 17/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009506 JÚLIA DE AMARAL OLIVEIRA 14/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011770 EDUARDO FERNANDES CABRAL DE ALMEIDA 09/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011137 CARLOS DANIEL FRANCA CONCEICAO 18/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007782 MARIA EDUARDA BORGES TAVORA 01/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012743 ANTONY RODRIGUES MENEZES 17/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004005 TOM FRANCISCO RAFAEL LIMA RIBEIRO 19/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 93 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009738 CLARISSA DOS SANTOS ARAGÃO 21/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 94 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293001963 LAVÍNIA TERESA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 21/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001581 BRENDA CRISTINA DAS NEVES SOUZA 05/01/2010 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000233 GABRIEL DA SILVA FERREIRA SOUZA 25/10/2007 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003454 LUCAS EMANUEL BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 22/04/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001939 MYLENA EMANUELLE DE SOUZA BARROS 02/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008850 VALENTINA GUIMARÃES ALFANO 02/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009553 MATHEUS PEREIRA DA CRUZ 16/10/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006815 EDUARDO LEVI ALCANTARA BARRETO 30/10/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005786 ANA CARLA MONTEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011351 KAUÃ RAMOS DA COSTA 20/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005719 LUCAS RIBEIRO VERONEZI NETTO 09/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005976 MATHEUS DA SILVA PASCHOAL 01/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004707 GIOVANNA XIMENES ARAGÃO SANTOS 19/08/2009 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014661 KAMILLE VICTÓRIA MOTA PINTO 01/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003523 GABRIEL RIBEIRO PAIVA 11/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006780 LUISA DE OLIVEIRA MIGUEL 13/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001233 MARIA JÚLIA AUGUSTO DE MORAIS 05/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014004 GABRIEL DE SOUZA LEITE 21/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 40 68 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012722 BEATRIZ RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 03/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 20 64 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008277 AMANDA MARIA BENTO SANTOS 07/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 24 64 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012663 GABRIEL LIMA DA SILVA 27/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006392 RYAN FERNANDES DO AMARAL 30/10/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006641 STÉPHANY DAS CHAGAS SOUZA 02/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006076 ANA LETICIA BRESSAN RODRIGUES 10/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012001 KAIQUE DA CRUZ SOUZA 30/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013988 DANIEL DIAS LOUBACK 21/05/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003628 LETICIA COSTA TRINDADE 06/07/2009 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014405 LUAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA DO VALE 29/08/2004 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003392 MARIA CLARA DE MOURA MOREIRA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010648 YASMIM SILVA DE MESQUITA 18/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012434 RONALD SILVA RIBEIRO 17/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001029 KAYO DE OLIVEIRA ANSELMO 30/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000091 GUILHERME DOS SANTOS GAIA 19/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006020 GABRIELLE QUINA ANDRÉ 04/09/2009 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005120 AGATHA VITÓRIA NOGUEIRA DE LIMA 03/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007357 GABRIEL ALVES DE ANDRADE 08/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 130 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006049 GUILHERME MAIA DA COSTA 22/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007597 ANDRÉ ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 28/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006994 DAVI BRITO DOS SANTOS 02/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005723 ANNA RILLARY DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO 10/11/2008 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013161 RAYANE CRUZ RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 02/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44 16 60 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003555 ANA GABRIELLA DA SILVA BRAGA 29/10/2009 GRUPO 9 40 20 60 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014647 RAYANE VIRGÍNIA DA SILVA ROCHA 02/03/2008 GRUPO 9 36 24 60 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014315 VINÍCIUS ROLEMBERG FIGUEIRA 18/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006504 GABRIEL GONÇALVES MARINS 02/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006156 CAIO JOAQUIM DE BARROS 12/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 140 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012728 GABRIEL LEANDRO GASPAR 31/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001816 JONATHAN REUEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA 06/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005984 CARLOS DANYLO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 26/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005010 MIGUEL DURADE LIMA 01/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005680 EMILLY JARDIM GUERRA 22/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011781 NATHAN FERREIRA GARCIA DE SOUZA 15/09/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005057 NICOLAS SILVA GUIMARÃES 23/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006378 KAUAI MASSAMBANE FREITAS 31/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011511 SEBASTIÃO PINTO DUARTE JUNIOR 26/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003539 DAYANE SILVA NASCIMENTO 19/04/2009 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000403 MATHEUS CARDOSO DA SILVA 04/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012112 YAN CAETANO DOS REIS BASILEU 16/05/2008 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006957 LARISSA GOMES MASSENA 09/04/2009 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 153 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007430 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA GONÇALVES 03/07/2007 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006337 BRENNO PETER OLIVEIRA DA COSTA 26/10/2008 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005143 JOÃO GABRIEL PEREIRA RAMALHO SILVA 22/03/2009 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004984 MARCO ANTONIO CARNAVAL DE SOUZA 05/05/2009 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006919 GUILHERME RIBEIRO LUERCIO 12/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 16 56 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006286 FERNANDA DA SILVA LISBOA 21/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010053 GABRIELY KAMILLY DE CARVALHO ABREU 31/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006545 MARIA EDUARDA NUNES TEIXEIRA 23/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001034 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 01/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006706 PEDRO PAULO CARDOSO DA SILVA MARTINS 03/02/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001176 STEPHANNY CRISTINE DA CONCEIÇÃO ARAÚJO 04/10/2007 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003390 EMANUELLE MARIANO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 11/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 165 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015129 MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA PEREIRA 07/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 166 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293011767 MIGUEL DA SILVA PEREIRA 22/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002941 ANA CLARA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS 31/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010718 RYAN GOMES DA SILVA 18/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014633 JOÃO PAULO DA GAMA PEREIRA 16/04/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002537 ISAQUE PIRES TEODORO 10/08/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003805 LETÍCIA GOMES DOS SANTOS 08/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 172 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010615 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 30/10/2008 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 173 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006510 THOMAS JEFERSON DIAS VIEIRA 12/01/2009 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013352 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO SANTANA 17/02/2009 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 175 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007542 GEISILAINE CESAR BATISTA 28/03/2007 GRUPO 9 16 40 56 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011821 RENAN DA COSTA RUFINO DE AGUIAR 24/09/2008 GRUPO 9 16 40 56 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001198 JOÃO GUILHERME LUDOLF LEAL 03/09/2008 GRUPO 9 12 44 56 178 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004527 STEFFANY GOMES MENDES 07/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 16 52 179 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005763 ANA BEATRIZ BRAGA DE SOUZA 18/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 20 52 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006769 BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 04/07/2008 GRUPO 9 32 20 52 181 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013639 PEDRO DUBOC GISMONDI 01/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 182 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011752 PEDRO AUGUSTO MARTINS 13/05/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 183 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006498 KAIQUE DIAS DA SILVA 16/10/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 184 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013730 ANA CLARA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE TEIXEIRA 31/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 185 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001037 KAUA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 16/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 186 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012405 OTTO BENÍCIO DOS SANTOS SAMPAIO 06/06/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 187 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001456 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 13/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 188 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003320 ELIAS GABRIEL ARANTES BENTO 15/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 189 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012603 SAMIRA COSTA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 26/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 190 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012479 KAUAN ALVES MODESTO 29/01/2009 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 191 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006387 RAPHAEL DOS SANTOS RAMOS CORDEIRO 17/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 192 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010439 GUSTAVO PEREIRA DA SILVA 21/02/2009 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 193 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014154 MURILO MEIRELES DE OLIVEIRA 31/05/2009 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 194 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000799 PYETRO MENDES DA SILVA 01/12/2008 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 195 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009231 VICTOR HUGO MARIS SANTOS GARCIA 20/09/2009 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 196 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001199 MARYA CLARA SANGLARD TAVARES LANDIN 30/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 197 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005056 EDUARDA GABRIELLA RIBEIRO GARCIA 25/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 198 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015562 JOÃO VICTOR DE AZEVEDO AMORIM 15/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 199 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006765 ISAAC MONEDEIRO DE CASTRO CERQUEIRA 08/12/2008 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 200 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011657 RAFAELLY LUIZA FERREIRA LEMOS 20/03/2009 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 201 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002675 GABRIEL DE SOUZA SANTOS FERNANDES 02/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 202 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006651 YOHANA FLAVIO MORAES LEAO 13/09/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 203 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010524 MARIA EDUARDA ARRUDA T. DE ALMEIDA 05/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 204 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010643 BRAYAN TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 17/08/2007 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 205 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006799 LYAN JOAQUIM DANIEL DA SILVA PEQUENO 04/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 206 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006943 CAMILA DE CARVALHO PEIXOTO ROSA 02/06/2008 GRUPO 9 20 28 48 207 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003363 ANA JULIA ROCHA DA COSTA 11/09/2008 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 208 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015296 JOÃO MIGUEL VIANA JANUÁRIO 06/03/2009 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 209 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015614 PEDRO HENRIQUE NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 27/10/2009 GRUPO 9 32 12 44 210 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014903 PIETRO GONÇALVES NIEDZIELSKI DA CUNHA 09/09/2008 GRUPO 9 28 16 44 211 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010165 MIGUEL ANGELO VASCONCELLOS VIANA 09/04/2009 GRUPO 9 28 16 44 212 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005803 ANA CLARA NEVES OLIVEIRA 25/02/2007 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 213 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006558 PAULO ROBERTO DE PAULA CAMPOS 17/12/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 214 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000937 SOFIA SANTOS DA SILVA 10/06/2009 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 215 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000298 ANA CLARA BORGES FILEMON 18/12/2008 GRUPO 9 20 24 44 216 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010769 DAVID FELIPE MENDES BATISTA 15/07/2007 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 217 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006100 BRYAN TORRES DE ARAÚJO 27/02/2009 GRUPO 9 16 28 44 218 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006429 GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 11/02/2009 GRUPO 9 12 32 44 219 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006751 LUIZ MOURA DUARTI DAMASCENO 11/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24 16 40 220 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007063 ELISA VITÓRIA GABRIEL DA SILVA 22/01/2006 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 221 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002544 RYAN JOSÉ PESSANHA MARQUES 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 222 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001234 UANALYNE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 19/03/2008 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 223 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003312 KYRIAN EMANUELE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 17/01/2009 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 224 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013915 IANDRA RICAS DA COSTA MACHADO 11/08/2009 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 225 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004161 EDUARDO DE FIGUEIREDO BAPTISTA 19/05/2008 GRUPO 9 12 28 40 226 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005940 RUAN DE ALMEIDA MARTINS PEREIRA 16/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28 8 36 227 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006637 LUCAS GABRIEL DA SILVA GURGEL 25/04/2007 GRUPO 9 16 20 36 228 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002982 MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA SIQUEIRA 03/03/2008 GRUPO 9 8 28 36 229 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013954 MAÍSA LEITE BARBOSA 09/06/2009 GRUPO 9 16 16 32 230 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012341 DANIEL DA SILVA NOGUEIRA 01/06/2007 GRUPO 9 8 24 32 231 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003041 WENDEL DA SILVA SANTOS 23/04/2008 GRUPO 9 4 28 32 232 Aguardando Reclassificação
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